
Fees are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM). This fee schedule is accurate at the time of printing and subject to revision by the Management whenever deemed appropriate.

3134 Jalan Penchala Indah, 
Kampung Bukit Lanjan, 60000 Kuala Lumpur.
hello@earthschool.asia
+60 12 312 8038
earthschool.asia

Fee Schedule for 2026 Intakes 

Early 
Childhood

Application
(non-refundable)

Registration
(non-refundable)

Admission Deposit
(refundable, per family)

RM    200.00

RM    800.00

RM 5,000.00

Admission Deposit is payable only once per family.
A minimum of one quarter written notice for 
withdrawal is required for refund of deposit.

Sibling 
Discounts: 

One Time Fees

Fee Payment Methods

Crossed Cheque or Bank Draft

KUALA LUMPUR STEINER SDN BHD

Bank Transfer / Telegraphic Transfer
KUALA LUMPUR STEINER SDN BHD

Public Bank Berhad

321 101 7334 PBBEMYKL

E-Wallet

https://payment.tngdigital.com.my/sc/bDLnAzwt4E

Updated Dec 2025

Quarterly Fees Due: First Monday of January, April, July and October.

Primary 
1, 2 and 3

Primary 
4, 5 and 6

Secondary 
7 and 8

RM 

RM 

RM 

RM 

RM 

RM 

RM

RM  

6,150.00

24,600.00

7,350.00

29,400.00

8,280.00

33,120.00

9,540.00

38,160.00

200.00

800.00

200.00

800.00

250.00

1,000.00

400.00

1,600.00

750.00

3,000.00

750.00

3,000.00

750.00

3,000.00

750.00

3,000.00

RM 

RM 

RM 

RM 

RM 

RM 

RM

RM  

RM 

RM 

RM 

RM 

RM 

RM 

RM

RM  

Quarterly

Yearly

Quarterly

Yearly

Quarterly

Yearly

Quarterly

Yearly

School Fee Material Fee Meals

1st Sibling 20%; 
2nd Sibling 30%; 
3rd onwards 50% off School Fee


