

Fee Schedule for 2026 Intakes

		School Fee	Material Fee	Meals	
Early Childhood	Quarterly	RM 6,150.00	RM 200.00	RM 750.00	
	Yearly	RM 24,600.00	RM 800.00	RM 3,000.00	
Primary 1, 2 and 3	Quarterly	RM 7,350.00	RM 200.00	RM 750.00	
	Yearly	RM 29,400.00	RM 800.00	RM 3,000.00	
Primary 4, 5 and 6	Quarterly	RM 8,280.00	RM 250.00	RM 750.00	
	Yearly	RM 33,120.00	RM 1,000.00	RM 3,000.00	
Secondary 7 and 8	Quarterly	RM 9,540.00	RM 400.00	RM 750.00	
	Yearly	RM 38,160.00	RM 1,600.00	RM 3,000.00	

Quarterly Fees Due: First Monday of January, April, July and October.

One Time Fees

Application (non-refundable)	RM 200.00
Registration (non-refundable)	RM 800.00
Admission Deposit (refundable, per family)	RM 5,000.00

Sibling Discounts:

1st Sibling 20%;
2nd Sibling 30%;
3rd onwards 50% off School Fee

Admission Deposit is payable only once per family.
A minimum of one quarter written notice for withdrawal is required for refund of deposit.

Fee Payment Methods

Crossed Cheque or Bank Draft
KUALA LUMPUR STEINER SDN BHD

Bank Transfer / Telegraphic Transfer
KUALA LUMPUR STEINER SDN BHD
Public Bank Berhad
321 101 7334 PBBEMYKL

E-Wallet



<https://payment.tngdigital.com.my/sc/bDLnAzwt4E>